COCKTAILS

PORNSTAR MARTINI

Absolut Vanilla, Blend Passionfruit, Passionfruit Puree,

Pineapple Juice, Gomme Syrup

FROZEN MARGARITA
Tequila, Lime, Triple Sec, Sugar Syrup

PINEAPPLE WHISKEY HIBALL
Pineapple Jamesons, White Vermouth, Peach Liqueur,
topped with Ginger Ale

THE PEACH LADY
Beefeater Gin, Peach Liqueur, Aperol, Monin Peach,
Lemon Juice, Apple Juice

CHERRY BOMB
Jack Daniels, Amaretto, Lemon Juice, Pineapple
Juice, Foam Master

MOIJITO

Bacardi Carta Blanca, Lime Juice, Mint Leaves, Sugar Syrup,

Soda Water

BRAMBLE

Beefeater Gin, Sugar Syrup, Lemon Juice, Creme De Mure

THE WINTERBERRY SPRITZ
St Germain, Red Vermouth, Monin Raspberry,
Lemon Juice, Soda Water

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI
Bacardi Carta Blanca, Stawberry Mix, Citrus

PINA COLADA
Bacardi, Lime, Coconut Syrup and Pineapple Juice

MIAMI VICE
Mix of Strawberry Daiquiri and Pina Colada

DARK ‘N’ STORMY
Kraken Dark Rum, Lime Juice, Bitters, Ginger Beer

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda Water

SHARERS

APEROL SPRITZ SHARER

Aperol, Prosecco, Soda Water

THE WINTERBERRY SPRITZ SHARER
St Germain, Red Vermouth, Monin Raspberry,
Lemon Juice, Soda Water
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23.00
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WINE & FIZZ

RED 125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle
8.00 9.50 11.00 34.00
8.00 9,50 11.00 34.00

Navarro Correas Los Arboles Malbec
Undurraga Pablo Cabernet Sauvignon

WHITE

Undurraga Pablo Sauvignon Blanc 8.00 9,50 11.00 34.00
Villa Belvedere Pinot Grigio 750 850 9.50 32.00
ROSE

Oree Des Roses 750 850 950 32.00
FIZZ

Maschino Prosecco Frizzante 650 - - 36.00
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DRAUGHT

Rockshore Lager 4.0% 7.30
Rockshore Cider 4.0% 7.50
Guinness 42% 6.70
Open Gate IPA 5.0% 7.50
Poretti 4.8% 7.50

BOTTLES & CANS

BEERS

Moretti

River Rye Coastal IPA
Yol

Peroni Gluten Free
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STAV TUNED FUR Kopparberg Mixed Fruit
ALL THINGS LANE/




LOW & NO ALGOHOL
BEERS & CIDERS

Guinness Zero 0.0%
Birra Moretti Zero 0.0%
Lucky Saint 0.5%
Kopparberg 0% 0.0%
Draught Glass
Coca Cola 3.70
Coca Cola Zero 3.50
Sprite 3.50
Fanta 3.50

London Essence Tonic

London Essence Ginger Ale
London Essence Ginger Beer

Red Bull

Red Bull Sugar Free

Ballygowan Small Still Water
Ballygowan Small Sparkling Water
Ballygowan Large Still Water
Ballygowan Large Sparkling Water

6.00
6.00
5.00
6.00

Pint
4,95
4,95
4,95
4,95

3.50
3.50
3.50
4.20
4.90
3.50
3.50
5.00
5.00

ARCADE CARDS
AVAILABLE AT THE BAR
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ENJOYING THE MUSIC?
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SCAN THE CODE ON YOUR SPOTIFY APP.
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